
REMEMBER THAT YOU MUST HAVE SHOWN AT 4 SHOWS TO BE ELIGIBLE FOR YEAR END 

AWARDS. THESE POINTS SHOULD BE FINAL, ALL DISCREPANCIES NEED TO BE REPORTED

BY MONDAY JANUARY 13, 2020 BY EMAIL TO seccolleen@aol.com

10 & Under Walk Trot Equitation

Rider Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Phoenyx Roberts 69 0 0 0 12 24 12 10 11 Roberts Phoenyx

Haleigh McNabb 64 0 0 0 9 24 12 11 8 McNabb Haleigh

Delaney Sheldon 61 0 7 7 11 20 4 10 2 Sheldon Delaney

Madeline Yarnell 58 0 0 11 8 18 6 7 8 Yarnell Madeline

Logan Cornillow 53 4 9 6 0 18 5 10 1 Cornillow Logan

Brice Martin 45 0 7 7 5 12 9 5 0 Martin Brice

Maddie McDonough 37 12 0 0 9 0 1 10 5 McDonough Maddie

Brielle Goodenbury 32 5 8 1 0 12 4 2 0 Goodenbury Brielle

Laura Cornillow 25 6 7 1 3 6 0 2 0 Cornillow Laura

Stella Church 24 12 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 Church Stella

Glory Newcomb 22 0 7 0 0 10 3 2 0 Newcomb Glory

Julianna Romano 18 3 10 0 5 0 0 0 0 Romano Julianna

Bristol Goth 12 4 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 Goth Bristol

Addy Pippen 11 0 0 0 0 8 0 3 0 Pippen Addy

Lauren Beaudoin 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Beaudoin Lauren

Ellie Barnes 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Barnes Ellie

Sadie Dvorak-Smit 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 Dvorak-Smit Sadie

Aliyah Schneider 7 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 Schneider Aliyah

Colt McFee 7 0 0 0 4 0 0 3 0 McFee Colt

Nola Barber 7 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 Barber Nola

Regina Esterman 7 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 Esterman Regina

Isla Peone 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 Peone Isla

Arjun Balasundaram 7 0 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 Balasundaram Arjun

Channing Gleason 7 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 4 Gleason Channing



Amanda Reyes 6 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 Reyes Amanda

Kayla Boren 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 Boren Kayla

Alyssa Sing 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 Sing Alyssa

Bryee Gross 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 Gross Bryee

Sophie Laezza 6 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 Laezza Sophie

Cheyenne Jarnes 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 Jarnes Cheyenne

Rosalie Cooper 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cooper Rosalie

Maribella Martinez 4 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 Martinez Maribella

Shea Morrell 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 Morrell Shea

Addison Gerhold 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 Gerhold Addison

Luanna Burke 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 Burke Luanna

Emerson Ritter 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 Ritter Emerson

Juliana Gates 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 Gates Juliana

Alexandria Glasshof 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 Glasshof Alexandria

10 & Under Walk Trot Poles

Horse Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Nuchex Primero Whiz 110 0 16 12 15 28 13 11 15 Sheldon Delaney

Pretty As A Picture 93 0 15 9 0 34 10 15 10 Cornillow Logan

Dominos Delivers 79 0 0 0 11 34 9 14 11 McNabb Haleigh

Slightly Supernatural 73 0 0 0 16 30 8 15 4 Roberts Phoenyx

Taste the Rainbow 63 0 13 12 14 24 0 0 0 Martin Brice

Rockin Robin 57 0 0 8 13 12 7 12 5 Yarnell Madeline

My Sweet Pepper 52 7 8 7 13 12 2 3 0 Cornillow Laura

Misty 49 18 0 0 8 0 4 15 4 McDonough Maddie

Charlie 47 14 15 0 0 10 3 5 0 Goodenbury Brielle

Luvie 32 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 0 Martin Brice

Delilah 32 10 0 0 5 12 2 3 0 Cooper Rosalie

Prince 28 0 15 6 1 6 0 0 0 Dvorak-Smit Sadie

Yellowstone 24 10 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 Church Stella

I'm Just Shameless 22 0 0 12 0 4 0 0 6 Schneider Aliyah

Robins Jetblast 18 0 0 0 0 6 12 0 0 Goth Bristol

Sugar & Spcie 18 0 7 0 1 10 0 0 0 Balasundaram Arjun

Sugarbrook Bodie Blue 17 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 Church Stella



Blitz 16 0 10 0 4 0 2 0 0 Romano Julianna

Koda Smoke 16 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 Beaudoin Lauren

Doc 15 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 3 Schneider Aliyah

Breezy 14 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 Gerhold Addison

Memories Made By Me 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cornillow Logan

Lil Bit A Honey 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 Gates Juliana

Jessie 11 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 Jarnes Cheyenne

Pretty Amazing Huh 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Barnes Ellie

Lil Bit O Heaven 9 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Goth Bristol

Sheza River Roulette 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 Gleason Channing

Fiona 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Romano Julianna

CFS Cherokee Breeze 7 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 Morrell Shea

Pedro 7 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 Schneider Aliyah

Jana Skipalita 7 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 Esterman Regina

Jewel 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 Gross Bryee

Millie 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 McFee Colt

Anna 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 Barber Nola

Adelente 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 Sing Alyssa

Missn 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 Ritter Emerson

Hannah 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 Martinez Maribella

11 & Older Walk Trot Equitation

Rider Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Elsa Blair 124 0 0 11 10 22 9 0 11 Blair Elsa

Megan Watier 94 0 9 8 5 4 12 12 11 Watier Megan

Sofia Candileri 55 0 0 0 9 2 6 8 8 Candileri Sofia

Nicole Bitikofer 43 8 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 Bitikofer Nicole

Maylea Johnson 39 0 5 0 6 10 0 0 0 Johnson Maylea

Anastasia Fox 36 11 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 Fox Anastasia

Ella Simpson 35 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 0 Simpson Ella

Molly Ward 28 0 0 0 9 8 0 0 0 Ward Molly

Courtney Hilkert 22 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hilkert Courtney

Scout Bendickson 21 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 Bendickson Scout

Audrey Anna 19 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 Anna Audrey



Melissa Buckley 18 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 Buckley Melissa

Adrianna Daniels 16 0 0 0 0 0 2 7 0 Daniels Adrianna

Amber Carilli 14 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 Carilli Amber

Carolann Graham 14 0 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 Graham Carolann

Hailey Collier 13 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 Collier Hailey

Kaitlyn O'Leske 10 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 O'Leske Kaitlyn

Cheyenne Jarnes 8 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 Jarnes Cheyenne

Janet Jarens 8 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 Jarens Janet

Alexandra Stimpson 7 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 Stimpson Alexandra

Chloe Boswell 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Boswell Chloe

Karley Tinney 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 Tinney Karley

Nikki Jeffries 6 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 Jeffries Nikki

Lilly Lorene 5 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 Lorene Lilly

Anais Portela 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 Portela Anais

Abigail Nixon 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 Nixon Abigail

Victoria Hagen 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 Hagen Victoria

11 & Older Walk Trot Poles

Horse Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Sonny Boy 85 0 0 7 16 28 18 0 16 Blair Elsa

Scooter 66 0 9 14 6 0 15 9 13 Watier Megan

Slightly Supernatural 66 0 0 0 17 12 5 16 16 Candileri Sofia

Fiona 53 16 7 8 12 0 10 0 0 Hilkert Courtney

Delilah 50 11 0 0 1 20 6 12 0 Bitikofer Nicole

Jumping Jack Flash 36 0 9 0 15 12 0 0 0 Anna Audrey

Jessie 27 0 0 15 12 0 0 0 0 Jarnes Cheyenne

Lazarus 20 0 11 0 9 0 0 0 0 Graham Carolann

Blitz 17 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 Fox Anastasia

Hercules 16 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 Bendickson Scout

Sugar & Spcie 13 0 2 0 9 2 0 0 0 Johnson Maylea

Cami 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Fox Anastasia

Sasha 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 Simpson Ella

Rebel the Bandit 12 0 0 0 8 4 0 0 0 Ward Molly

Millie 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 Portela Anais



Jackson 8 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Carilli Amber

Troubles a Brewing 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 Lorene Lilly

Prince 7 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 Boswell Chloe

Magnifficence 7 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 Collier Hailey

Chip 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 Hagen Victoria

Mira 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 Stimpson Alexandra

SW Mariah Dawn 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 Tinney Karley

Advanced Crossrails Equitation

Rider Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Savannah Heyner 59 7 0 0 6 16 12 6 12 Heyner Savannah

Brenda Beratis 29 5 0 10 0 10 0 4 0 Beratis Brenda

Lillian Hampton 23 11 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hampton Lillian

Devan Elder 21 11 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 Elder Devan

Hayley Baxter 19 0 0 0 0 16 3 0 0 Baxter Hayley

Crosby Barber 15 0 0 10 0 0 5 0 0 Barber Crosby

Danielle McFee 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 McFee Danielle

Felicia Cortez 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cortez Felicia

Tatum Boos 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 Boos Tatum

Liz Zeitler 8 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 Zeitler Liz

Kelly Beilfuss 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 Beilfuss Kelly

Hannah Minnis 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 Minnis Hannah

Sierra Jones 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 Jones Sierra

Rachel Larson 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 Larson Rachel

Danielle Sing 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 Sing Danielle

Audrey Anna 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 Anna Audrey

Advanced W/T Cross Rails Hunter

Horse Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Mornin Brew 75 14 0 0 0 24 17 5 15 Heyner Savannah

Charley Bear 48 0 18 0 0 30 0 0 0 Cortez Felicia

Cillians Quest 34 12 0 12 0 10 0 0 0 Beratis Brenda

Without Worry 31 0 0 0 0 30 1 0 0 Bendickson Scout

Diamond 25 13 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 Elder Devan



Allielujah 25 11 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hampton Lillian

Sherlock 23 0 0 18 0 0 5 0 0 Barber Crosby

Sugar and Spice 18 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 Heyner Savannah

Blitz 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 McFee Danielle

Delilah 15 10 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Zeitler Liz

Hakuna Matata 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 Boos Tatum

Hamilton 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 Larson Rachel

Sheer Vanity 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 Minnis Hannah

Solomon 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 Beilfuss Kelly

Gold's Last Dance 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 Sing Danielle

Promise Keeper 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 Baxter Hayley

I'm Not Playing 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 Beratis Brenda

SB BelleAfire 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 Jones Sierra

Sonny Boy 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 Anna Audrey

Beginner Crossrails Equitation

Rider Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Gabrielle Mathison 62 2 0 10 9 18 5 9 9 Mathison Gabrielle

Megan Watier 60 0 8 4 3 12 12 12 9 Watier Megan

Abby Brandemihl 56 12 0 9 9 0 7 8 11 Brandemihl Abby

Delaney Sheldon 44 0 9 4 3 6 8 7 7 Sheldon Delaney

Ava Schartz 33 9 6 0 6 0 12 0 0 Schartz Ava

Kaitlyn O'Leske 31 0 5 0 7 18 1 0 0 O'Leske Kaitlyn

Nicole Bitikofer 22 0 0 0 3 10 6 3 0 Bitikofer Nicole

Emma Purvis 21 9 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 Purvis Emma

Lexi Venkatraman 21 0 5 0 2 10 2 2 0 Venkatraman Lexi

Lilly Lynch 13 9 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 Lynch Lilly

Shayne Kennedy 12 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 Kennedy Shayne

Lauren Nuebling 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Nuebling Lauren

Crosby Barber 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Barber Crosby

Scout Bendickson 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bendickson Scout

Justice Katerle 9 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 Katerle Justice

Marline Britz 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 Britz Marline

Bryee Gross 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 Gross Bryee



Jordyn Westbrook 7 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 Westbrook Jordyn

Anastasia Fox 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 Fox Anastasia

Hailey Collier 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Collier Hailey

Sara Gumulinski 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 Gumulinski Sara

Audrey Anna 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 Anna Audrey

Molly Ward 4 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 Ward Molly

Jillian Lambert 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 Lambert Jillian

Abby Minnitte 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 Minnitte Abby

Joanna Mikkelson 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 Mikkelson Joanna

Rosalie Cooper 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cooper Rosalie

Chloe Cole 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cole Chloe

Emma McCaslin 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 McCaslin Emma

Isabella Fitzgerald 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 Fitzgerald Isabella

Ella Simpson 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 Simpson Ella

Beginner W/T Cross Rails Hunter

Horse Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Nuchex Primero Whiz 83 0 12 5 10 18 15 12 11 Sheldon Delaney

Cillians Quest 79 0 0 17 0 32 0 14 16 Mathison Gabrielle

Scooter 74 0 10 7 2 14 14 13 14 Watier Megan

Lil Bit O Heaven 58 14 12 10 16 0 6 0 0 Schartz Ava

Florida on My Side 53 8 0 7 9 0 6 10 13 Brandemihl Abby

Jumping Jack Flash 36 0 4 3 11 14 4 0 0 O'Leske Kaitlyn

Bagheera 34 16 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 Purvis Emma

Delilah 21 2 0 0 3 16 0 0 0 Cooper Rosalie

Blitz 20 0 1 0 0 8 7 4 0 Lambert Jillian

Rebel the Bandit 19 6 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 Ward Molly

Sherlock 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Barber Crosby

Elegant Kid 18 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 Kennedy Shayne

Jewel 17 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 Gross Bryee

Fiona 16 0 0 0 6 0 8 2 0 Bitikofer Nicole

Willow 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Lynch Lilly

Lorenzo 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bendickson Scout

Kit 12 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 Britz Marline



Optimum 12 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 Katerle Justice

Jackson 12 8 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 Lambert Jillian

November 11 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cole Chloe

Misty 11 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Collier Hailey

Hamilton 11 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 Minnitte Abby

Giovannis Pride 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Nuebling Lauren

Lil Bit A Honey 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 Mathison Gabrielle

Prince 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 Venkatraman Lexi

Emma 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 Lynch Lilly

Sasha 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 Simpson Ella

Sonny Boy 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 Mikkelson Joanna

Shimmer 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 Anna Audrey

Summer Storm 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Westbrook Jordyn

Jacob 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 Gasparino Alyssa

Mr. Totally Cool 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Mathison Gabrielle

Koda Smoke 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 McCaslin Emma

Owen 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 Drago Chantel

Apache 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 Westbrook Jordyn

Millie 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 Burke Luanna

Child/Adult Equitation 3'

Rider Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Bailey Hoover 47 12 17 6 12 0 0 0 0 Hoover Bailey

Jacquelyn Griffith 16 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 Griffith Jacquelyn

Childrens Pony Equitation 2' or 2'6"

Rider Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Audrey Bennet 115 0 17 11 14 34 15 16 8 Bennet Audrey

Summer Simpson 81 0 13 0 0 30 16 12 10 Simpson Summer

Robert Tate 42 0 10 17 7 0 6 2 0 Tate Robert

Joanne Curran 41 0 0 0 0 8 0 17 16 Curran Joanne

Jordyn Westbrook 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 15 Westbrook Jordyn

Hallie Nelson 22 17 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 Nelson Hallie

Megan Perilli 21 16 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Perilli Megan



Susannah Morrell 17 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 Morrell Susannah

Mary Jett 16 0 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 Jett Mary

Kiana Monaco 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 Monaco Kiana

Theresa Kaleniak 11 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 Kaleniak Theresa

Ashleigh Mina 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 Mina Ashleigh

Childrens Pony Hunter

Horse Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Bad to the Bone 97 0 14 18 11 28 18 8 0 Bennet Audrey

Willow Be Mine 79 0 15 0 0 32 14 6 12 Simpson Summer

Pony Boy 73 15 0 0 0 30 0 18 10 Curran Joanne

Annie Last Words 43 0 0 10 13 6 8 2 4 Tate Robert

Double My Ransom 31 15 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 Perilli Megan

Apache 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 11 Westbrook Jordyn

Cyr Point Pilitzer Price 18 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 Morrell Susannah

Rollingwoods Doowop 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Nelson Hallie

LRA Gold Samurai 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 Dorward Elizabeth

Cindy Lou 12 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 Kaleniak Theresa

Sweet as Honey 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 Johnson McKenna

Sir Reginald 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 Carter Madison

Sweet Tooth 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 McCowan Cassie

She's All That 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 Jones Madison

Cross Rails + Equitation

Rider Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Ava Schartz 78 14 18 0 15 0 5 12 14 Schartz Ava

Abby Brandemihl 67 6 0 7 14 0 12 14 14 Brandemihl Abby

Gabrielle Mathison 53 0 0 0 12 20 9 0 12 Mathison Gabrielle

Lilly Lynch 40 16 0 0 8 14 2 0 0 Lynch Lilly

Hayley Baxter 38 0 0 0 0 24 14 0 0 Baxter Hayley

Madeline Yarnell 33 0 0 2 6 6 5 14 0 Yarnell Madeline

Scout Bendickson 27 10 0 0 0 10 7 0 0 Bendickson Scout

Maddie McDonough 32 0 0 0 6 0 2 14 10 McDonough Maddie

Caroline Swenson 18 0 0 0 4 14 0 0 0 Swenson Caroline



Megan Perilli 16 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 Perilli Megan

Madeleine James 15 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 James Madeleine

Audrey Anna 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 Anna Audrey

Molly Ward 14 0 0 0 8 6 0 0 0 Ward Molly

Stella Church 12 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 Church Stella

Lauren Nuebling 11 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Nuebling Lauren

Maylea Johnson 9 0 5 0 4 0 0 0 0 Johnson Maylea

Hailey Collier 8 5 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 Collier Hailey

Veronica Franco 8 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 Franco Veronica

Marline Britz 6 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 Britz Marline

Kathryn Bursch 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 Bursch Kathryn

Abby Henderson 6 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 Henderson Abby

Kaitlyn O'Leske 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 O'Leske Kaitlyn

Jenna Latimer 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 Latimer Jenna

Addison Gerhold 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Gerhold Addison

Natalia Rinaldi-Rivera 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 Rinaldi-Rivera Natalia

Julianna Romano 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 Romano Julianna

Cross Rails + Hunter

Horse Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Lil Bit O Heaven 86 10 15 0 16 0 15 16 14 Schartz Ava

Florida on My Side 59 2 0 9 12 0 10 15 11 Brandemihl Abby

Misty 52 14 0 0 8 0 4 14 12 McDonough Maddie

Cillians Quest 44 0 0 17 0 14 0 0 13 Mathison Gabrielle

Rebel the Bandit 29 0 0 0 7 22 0 0 0 Ward Molly

Prince 27 3 11 9 2 2 0 0 0 Franco Veronica

Wall Street Insider 26 0 0 0 6 20 0 0 0 Swenson Caroline

Rockin Robin 20 0 0 3 3 0 6 8 0 Yarnell Madeline

Willow 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Lynch Lilly

Chip 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 Rinaldi-Rivera Natalia

Emma 14 0 0 0 5 6 3 0 0 Lynch Lilly

Lorenzo 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bendickson Scout

Sugarbrook Bodie Blue 13 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 Church Stella

Lil Bit A Honey 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 Mathison Gabrielle



Kit 9 0 5 0 4 0 0 0 0 Britz Marline

Sugar & Spcie 9 0 4 0 5 0 0 0 0 Johnson Maylea

Promise Keeper 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 Baxter Hayley

Sonny Boy 8 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 1 Andrews Samantha

Shimmer 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 Anna Audrey

Kahlua 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 James Madeleine

Without Worry 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 Bendickson Scout

AM Power to GoFree 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 Tinney Karley

Giovannis Pride 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Nuebling Lauren

Jumping Jack Flash 3 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 O'Leske Kaitlyn

Jackson 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 Henderson Abby

Breezy 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Gerhold Addison

Magnifficence 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 Collier Hailey

Cross Rails Equitation

Rider Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Lorraine Pierce 55 7 0 10 7 12 7 12 0 Pierce Lorraine

Alexandra Romano 41 9 11 10 11 0 0 0 0 Romano Alexandra

Samantha Andrews 17 0 6 3 4 4 0 0 0 Andrews Samantha

Elizabeth Dorward 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Dorward Elizabeth

Lilly Lynch 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 Lynch Lilly

Natalia Rinaldi-Rivera 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Rinaldi-Rivera Natalia

Liz Matteson 7 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 Matteson Liz

Tatum Boos 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 Boos Tatum

Gale Pollack 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 Pollack Gale

Caitlyn Halsnik 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 Halsnik Caitlyn

Kaitlyn O'Leske 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 O'Leske Kaitlyn

Layala Del Vecchio 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 Del Vecchio Layala

Isabella Fitzgerald 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 Fitzgerald Isabella

Riley Silcox 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 Silcox Riley

Cory Amato 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 Amato Cory

Nicole Bitikofer 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 Bitikofer Nicole

Audrey Anna 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 Anna Audrey

Isabella Hunt 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 Hunt Isabella



Cross Rails Hunter

Horse Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Optimum 88 16 0 16 13 14 12 17 0 Pierce Lorraine

Fiona 48 11 17 14 6 0 0 0 0 Romano Alexandra

Sonny Boy 43 0 16 4 7 16 0 0 0 Andrews Samantha

Mondays Child 29 0 0 13 16 0 0 0 0 Rock Jan

Pure Vanity 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Dorward Elizabeth

Emma 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 Lynch Lilly

Jewel 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 Pollack Gale

Jumping Jack Flash 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 O'Leske Kaitlyn

Taddy 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Rinaldi-Rivera Natalia

Nothing to Lose 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 Matteson Liz

Hakuna Matata 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 Boos Tatum

The Big Smooth 7 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 Del Vecchio Layala

Indigo Sapphire 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 Halsnik Caitlyn

Gues 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 Amato Cory

Old Blue Eyes 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 Hunt Isabella

Delilah 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 Bitikofer Nicole

Cupcake 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 Silcox Riley

Shimmer 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 Anna Audrey

English Pleasure

Horse Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Memories Made By Me 90 0 0 16 14 34 0 12 14 Mulvaney Derek

Dali 68 0 12 0 0 20 16 9 11 Malkiewicz Hannah

Fiona 67 0 3 2 10 24 14 14 0 Brown Avery

SW Tigger 52 0 12 9 6 0 12 0 13 Osgood Madeleine

Appraising 22 0 12 10 0 0 0 0 0 Del Vecchio Layala

Captain Obvious 16 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 7 Clark Kaylynn

Einstein 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 Davis Elizabeth

Venious 13 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 Sipos Alex

A Girls Best Friend 13 0 0 0 0 4 3 6 0 Serafini Elizabeth

Devons Lourena 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 Jones Madison



Sage 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 Fontano Abigail

Deservedly So 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 Kruger Mandy

UF A Reason to Move 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 Del Vecchio Layala

Second Chance 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 Black Julia

Lil Bit A Honey 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 Serafini Elizabeth

Robins Jetblast 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 Osborn Elise

Voodoo and Bourbon 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 Cappucci Alessandra

Subtle Greatness 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 Kruger Mandy

First Level Dressage Saturday

Horse Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Norianna 71 0 0 0 17 24 0 12 18 Gossett Philipa

Little Dressage Dude 51 0 8 10 11 22 0 0 0 Carlile Isabelle

Sardi 17 12 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Loomis Tina

Lions Legacy 12 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 Thomas Cheryl

Karibia 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 Rasch Memry

Bree Dunn It 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 Kelleher Denise

Zye 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Reynolds Jessica

Copyright 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 Foster Emily

Anna's Bella 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Kennedy Anna

Encounter 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 York Lily

First Level Dressage Sunday

Horse Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Norianna 54 0 0 18 12 24 0 0 0 Gossett Philipa

Little Dressage Dude 48 0 4 8 10 20 6 0 0 Martin Bailee

Kodak Moment 18 0 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 Krueger Alexis

Sardi 11 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 Loomis Tina

Nadia's Jewels 11 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 Ruff Stephanie

Irish Dream 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 Gossett Philipa

Bree Dunn It 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 Kelleher Denise

Tie's Misty Air 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 Barber Autumn

Bonjour 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 Griffith Jacquelyn



Green Horse Cross Rails

Horse Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Chocolate 69 14 0 0 5 20 0 14 16 Orpin Jill

Summer 65 0 7 11 5 24 3 15 0 Phillips Alexa

Mondays Child 47 0 16 17 14 0 0 0 0 Rock Jan

River Song 21 10 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 Dunn Nicole

Partly Sunny 17 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 Landmeyer Sarah

Voodoo and Bourbon 17 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 Cappucci Alessandra

Day by Day 17 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 Latimer Jenna

Adagio du Rouet 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 Kleltke Michelle

Sparkles 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Heyner Savannah

Owen 14 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 Drago Chantel

Bliss 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 Rudnick Katie

Sweet as Honey 11 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 Manelli Hayden

The Flying Squirrel 11 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 Perilli Megan

Pretty As A Picture 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 Kelley Chloe

Bella Bonita 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 Elder Devan

Delightful ESH 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Eddy Morgan

Good Save 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 Powell Kelly

UF A Reason to Move 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 Del Vecchio Layala

Jessie 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 Jarens Janet

Hopeful Equitation 2'

Rider Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Zoe Johnson 102 11 0 8 12 34 17 13 7 Johnson Zoe

Derek Mulvaney 78 12 6 12 5 30 0 0 13 Mulvaney Derek

Elizabeth Serafini 65 9 0 10 6 2 7 16 15 Serafini Elizabeth

Kaitlyn Loyer 47 0 0 8 0 14 4 10 11 Loyer Kaitlyn

Peyton Mathes 28 0 7 0 5 16 0 0 0 Mathes Peyton

Courtney Barsanski 27 0 0 0 11 16 0 0 0 Barsanski Courtney

Lauren Claydon 22 0 13 0 9 0 0 0 0 Claydon Lauren

Elise Osborn 20 5 4 0 9 0 2 0 0 Osborn Elise

Bobby Nelson 15 7 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 Nelson Bobby

Jillian Ward 15 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 Ward Jillian



Ariel Schwarz 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 Schwarz Ariel

Courtney Taylor 11 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 Taylor Courtney

Olivia Laskowitz 11 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 Laskowitz Olivia

Ella Osweiler 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 Osweiler Ella

Alyssa Rock 11 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 Rock Alyssa

Veronica Foster 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 Foster Veronica

Jolie Schuch (Shoe) 9 4 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 Schuch (Shoe) Jolie

Amelia Altschuler 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 Altschuler Amelia

Kaitlyn Wallace 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Wallace Kaitlyn

Raihanah Humayun 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 Humayun Raihanah

Addyson Basalari 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Basalari Addyson

Ashleigh Mina 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Mina Ashleigh

Samantha Renzetti 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 Renzetti Samantha

Lauren Nuebling 5 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 Nuebling Lauren

Oksana Halsnik 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 Halsnik Oksana

Kaylynn Clark 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 Clark Kaylynn

Alexa Phillips 3 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 Phillips Alexa

Katelyn Spence 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 Spence Katelyn

Sara Gumulinski 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 Gumulinski Sara

Julia Black 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 Black Julia

Courtney Law 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 Law Courtney

Sydney Christensen 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 Christensen Sydney

June Strawbridge 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 Strawbridge June

Elise Osborn 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 Osborn Elise

Laurel Turnbill 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 Turnbill Laurel

Hopeful Hunter

Horse Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Memories Made By Me 91 11 10 16 1 22 0 15 16 Mulvaney Derek

Trial and Error 79 0 0 15 6 28 0 15 15 Johnson Zoe

Charley Bear 54 0 14 14 0 26 0 0 0 Taylor Courtney

Voodoo and Bourbon 32 0 0 0 15 0 6 11 0 Powell Kelly

Dali 31 0 3 0 0 0 11 4 13 Malkiewicz Hannah

Bunny Hop 24 16 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 Osborn Elise



Excito 21 0 15 0 6 0 0 0 0 Britz Gustav

Moonlight Silhouette 20 0 0 0 0 12 8 0 0 Glazewski Christina

Quiet Flight 19 10 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 Overstreet Kristen

Strike a High Note 14 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 Lopez William

Its Gonna Bee Me 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 Emerson Katie

Dollar 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 Osborn Elise

PB & J 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 Osweiler Ella

Robins Jetblast 10 0 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 Osborn Elise

Shimmer 7 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 Grant Jenifer

Malibu 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 Nykanen Lauren

King's Choice 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 Turnbill Laurel

Giovannis Pride 6 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 Nuebling Lauren

Captain Obvious 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 Clark Kaylynn

Onyx 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hope Alana

Blitz 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 Phillips Alexa

River Song 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 Dunn Nicole

Hopeful Jumpers 2'3"

Horse Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Secret 53 0 5 0 5 22 11 0 10 Paffenroth Malia

I'm Rich 40 0 9 0 9 22 0 0 0 Mathes Peyton

Ty 37 0 0 6 9 16 0 6 0 Schuch (Shoe) Jolie

Leap of Faith 29 0 0 5 5 8 0 0 11 Swain Kylie

Grace 13 0 0 0 5 8 0 0 0 Wilson Keeley

Wynnie the Pooh 12 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hilton Eva

Bad to the Bone 11 0 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 Bennet Audrey

Phoenix Rising 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 Rogers Vanessa

Bunny Hop 9 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 Osborn Elise

Baby Grace 8 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 Slayton Mikena

Lost Ones Halo 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Rodriguez Jonathan

Robins Jetblast 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 Osborn Elise

Its Gonna Bee Me 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 Emerson Katie

Areos 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 Kachniarz Alice

Good Save 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 Powell Kelly



Barb-Zilla 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 Cansler Kelsey

Here's for Hoping 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 McCowan Cassie

Weeman 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Kruger Emma

River Song 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Dunn Nicole

Lieb Schon 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 Duke Carlyn

Intro Dressage Saturday

Horse Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Bad to the Bone 46 0 6 6 6 10 6 6 6 Bennet Audrey

Wish Upon A Star 37 0 0 3 8 18 0 0 8 Tyndal Kyna

Pretty As A Picture 36 0 4 2 5 10 3 6 6 Cornillow Logan

Vino 32 4 6 5 5 12 0 0 0 Doerr Dawn

Without Worry 28 0 0 0 0 16 12 0 0 Bendickson Scout

Delightful ESH 23 12 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 Eddy Morgan

Renegade 20 8 3 1 5 0 3 0 0 Stainbrook Lori

All Dolled Up 17 0 0 5 12 0 0 0 0 Myers Kaitlyn

Sherlock 16 0 0 4 0 12 0 0 0 Barber Crosby

Her Royal Highness Princess Tiger Lily16 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 5 Kimball Kayle

Barb-Zilla 15 0 0 6 0 0 9 0 0 Cansler Kelsey

Fiona 14 2 2 5 5 0 0 0 0 Romano Alexandra

Partly Sunny 9 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 Landmeyer Sarah

My Sweet Pepper 9 0 1 0 3 0 0 5 0 Cornillow Laura

Here's for Hoping 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 McCowan Cassie

Wreisentanz 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 Kohler Maddie

Kameron Platinum 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 Miller Jane

Tatty 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 Casal Xaviara

Bella Bonita 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 Elder Devan

Little Dressage Dude 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Martin Colleen

Legend of Zelda 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Fitzgerald Isabella

The Big Smooth 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 Del Vecchio Layala

Hercules 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 Bendickson Scout

Jackson 3 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 Lambert Jillian

Intro Dressage Sunday



Horse Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Without Worry 34 0 0 0 0 22 12 0 0 Bendickson Scout

Vivacious Pe 29 0 9 8 12 0 0 0 0 Mitchell Amanda

Bad to the Bone 28 0 0 5 6 12 5 0 0 Bennet Audrey

Sassafrass 26 0 0 8 0 18 0 0 0 Artega Donna

Irish Sweetheart 22 0 0 4 0 18 0 0 0 Fisher Christina

SB BelleAfire 17 0 9 0 0 0 8 0 0 Jones Sierra

Barb-Zilla 13 0 0 0 10 0 3 0 0 Cansler Kelsey

Legend of Zelda 12 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 Fitzgerald Isabella

Ferragama 12 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 Truong Erika

Delightful ESH 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 Eddy Morgan

Bella Bonita 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 Elder Devan

Weeman 8 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 Kruger Emma

Wreisentanz 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 Kohler Maddie

General Andrew Jackson 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 Canady Megan

Kameron Platinum 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 Miller Jane

Cierra Dawn 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Tinney Karley

Hercules 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 Bendickson Scout

Fiona 5 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 Brown Avery

Barbie Doll 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cansler Kelsey

Boss Man 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 Allmond Amy

AM Power to GoFree 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 Tinney Karley

Long Stirrup Equitation

Rider Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Sarah Henderson 61 12 8 0 9 12 8 12 Henderson Sarah

Kaylynn Clark 60 15 0 14 0 18 0 13 Clark Kaylynn

Alessandra Cappucci 56 0 0 0 3 26 14 13 Cappucci Alessandra

Katie Tschida 21 0 10 11 0 0 0 0 Tschida Katie

Avery Brown 19 6 4 5 4 0 0 0 Brown Avery

Kylie Steele 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 Steele Kylie

Melissa Morelli 17 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 Morelli Melissa

Addison Janitides 16 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 Janitides Addison

Bailee Affrunti 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 Affrunti Bailee



Alexa Phillips 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 Phillips Alexa

Josie Collier 14 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 Collier Josie

Riley Silcox 14 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 Silcox Riley

Gale Pollack 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 Pollack Gale

Madilyn Sereda 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 Sereda Madilyn

Lauren Nuebling 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 Nuebling Lauren

Abigail Fontano 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 Fontano Abigail

Carly Griffin 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 Griffin Carly

Payton Richardson 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 Richardson Payton

Christina Fisher 7 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 Fisher Christina

Ashley Ward 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 Ward Ashley

Jade Deonath 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 Deonath Jade

Long Stirrup Hunter

Horse Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Captain Obvious 60 13 0 11 0 20 0 16 Clark Kaylynn

Blitz 53 9 2 0 8 14 9 11 Henderson Sarah

Voodoo and Bourbon 42 0 0 0 6 22 14 0 Cappucci Alessandra

Rise to Glory 30 13 17 0 0 0 0 0 Morelli Melissa

Fiona 18 6 3 2 7 0 0 0 Brown Avery

Shotzie 17 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 Steele Kylie

Velveteen Rabbit 16 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 Collier Josie

Cami 16 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 Phillips Alexa

Mr. Cookie Monster 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 Affrunti Bailee

Dali 14 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 Janitides Addison

Paco 14 0 9 5 0 0 0 0 Tschida Katie

Good Save 13 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 Griffin Carly

Sage 12 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 Fontano Abigail

Bonnie 12 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 Sereda Madilyn

Nothing to Lose 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 Silcox Riley

Jewel 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 Pollack Gale

Slightly Supernatural 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 Cappucci Alessandra

Irish Sweetheart 9 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 Fisher Christina

Okee 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 Ward Ashley



Pumpkin Spice 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 Deonath Jade

Head Honcho 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 Zang Nathalie

Koda Smoke 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 Gumulinski Sara

Giovannis Pride 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 Nuebling Lauren

Low Hunter

Horse Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Trial and Error 90 17 0 9 4 26 4 17 13 Johnson Zoe

Charley Bear 69 0 15 12 12 20 0 0 10 Hoffman Elizabeth

Dakota 64 3 0 7 3 22 5 12 12 Loyer Kaitlyn

Invitations Big Splash 52 7 14 17 14 0 0 0 0 Huntermark Farm

Sir Reginald 32 0 5 4 0 12 5 0 6 Carter Madison

Moonlight Silhouette 24 0 4 0 0 12 8 0 0 Glazewski Christina

Argento 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 Tjaden Lauren

SW Tigger 18 0 0 7 0 0 7 0 4 Osgood Madeleine

Southern Rhapsody 16 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 Morrell Susannah

Emma 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 5 Lynch Lilly

Fiona 14 0 0 0 0 0 2 12 0 Velez Cassidi

On the Flip Side 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Nelson Bobby

Excito 12 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 Britz Gustav

Blitz 12 0 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 Phillips Alexa

Sugar and Spice 12 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 Overstreet Kristen

Robins Jetblast 9 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 Rock Alyssa

I'm So Fancy 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 Schwarz Ariel

PB & J 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 Osweiler Ella

Bunny Hop 7 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 Osborn Elise

A Lil Bit of Heaven 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 Morrow Makenna

Onyx 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hope Alana

Mystics Bandito 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Henry Savannah

The Big Smooth 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 Del Vecchio Layala

Apache 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 Westbrook Jordyn

Second Chance 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 Black Julia

Captain Obvious 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 Clark Kaylynn



Low Jumpers 2'

Horse Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Dakota 89 0 12 12 9 20 12 12 12 Loyer Kaitlyn

Ty 53 6 7 9 10 12 0 9 0 Schuch (Shoe) Jolie

Secret 52 7 2 0 7 20 8 0 8 Paffenroth Malia

Grace 14 0 0 0 8 6 0 0 0 Wilson Keeley

Neredie 11 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Rowell Lacey

I'm Rich 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 Mathes Peyton

Bunny Hop 10 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 Osborn Elise

Painted with Love 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 Maier Emerson

Dollar 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 Osborn Elise

Devons Lourena 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 Jones Madison

Excito 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Altschuler Amelia

Off the Books 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Register Isabella

Baby Grace 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 Slayton Mikena

Baby grace 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Slayton Mikena

Tigger Twist 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sima Michele

LRA Gold Samurai 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 Dorward Elizabeth

Deservedly So 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 Kruger Mandy

Hardly A Dream 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Tyler Makensie

Weeman 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 Kruger Emma

Midnight's Delight 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 Williams Emma

. 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 Wilson Katherine

Conscientious Gentleman 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 Candalino Julie

The Chessmen 11 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 9 Omran Susan

Baby Grace 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Wilson Katherine

Modified Equitation 2'6"

Rider Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Hannah Malkiewicz 77 0 17 0 0 28 0 18 14 Malkiewicz Hannah

Cory Amato 60 0 0 0 0 36 9 0 15 Amato Cory

Alex Sipos 53 15 12 17 9 0 0 0 0 Sipos Alex

Isabella Yee 41 0 0 0 15 0 13 0 13 Yee Isabella

Bailey Hoover 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hoover Bailey



Kaylynn Clark 17 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 9 Clark Kaylynn

Mikayla Wishinsky 16 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 Wishinsky Mikayla

Isabella Sachs 16 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 Sachs Isabella

Lily York 15 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 York Lily

Joanne Curran 11 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Curran Joanne

Emma Joyal 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 Joyal Emma

Mandi Gerigk 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 Gerigk Mandi

McKayla Janetos 10 0 0 0 0 0 7 3 0 Janetos McKayla

Zoe Johnson 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 Johnson Zoe

Justine Griffin 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 Griffin Justine

Lauren Nuebling 8 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 Nuebling Lauren

Ashleigh Mina 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 Mina Ashleigh

Jocie Nelson 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Nelson Jocie

Cassie McCowan 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 McCowan Cassie

Alexa Phillips 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 Phillips Alexa

Alice Kachniarz 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 Kachniarz Alice

Modified Jumpers 2'6"

Horse Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Neredie 59 12 12 11 11 10 0 0 3 Mulvaney Derek

Bad to the Bone 55 0 0 5 6 14 10 11 9 Bennet Audrey

Irish Blessing 43 0 0 0 0 22 10 0 11 Honor Riley

I'm Rich 25 0 0 0 9 16 0 0 0 Mathes Peyton

Lost Ones Halo 14 5 5 0 0 0 4 0 0 Rodriguez Jonathan

Secret 18 0 0 0 0 6 8 0 4 Paffenroth Malia

Quality Bird 13 0 1 6 0 0 0 6 0 Brooks Elizabeth

Pony Boy 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Curran Joanne

Tie's Misty Air 9 0 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 Barber Autumn

Brilliant Hue 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cortez Ana

Jade Twist 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Eddy Morgan

Mingo 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 Deem Madison

Winter Whisper 7 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 3 Rewis Grace

Weeman 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 Kruger Emma

Anna's Bella 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Kennedy Anna



Its Gonna Bee Me 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 Emerson Katie

Bad N Boujee 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 Travers Jessica

Good Save 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 Powell Kelly

Lieb Schon 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 Duke Carlyn

Open Hunter

Horse Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

I Tiki Z 34 17 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 Hoover Bailey

Sheza Navaho Jayne 18 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 Zimmerman Anne Marie

The Red Horse 18 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 Hoover Bailey

Bad N Boujee 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 Travers Jessica

Wassandra G 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Nelson Jocie

Venious 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 Sipos Alex

Subtle Greatness 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 Kruger Mandy

Sour Patch 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 Wishinsky Mikayla

Cami 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 Phillips Alexa

Open Jumpers 3'

Horse Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Quality Bird 21 0 9 12 0 0 0 0 0 Brooks Elizabeth

Pony Boy 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 11 Curran Joanne

Kodak Moment 10 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 Krueger Alexis

Jade Twist 9 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 Eddy Morgan

Winter Whisper 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 Rewis Grace

Pre Long Stirrup Equitation

Rider Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Savannah Heyner 99 0 0 0 17 30 18 16 18 Heyner Savannah

Devan Elder 43 18 0 12 0 0 13 0 0 Elder Devan

Anastasia Fox 50 0 0 0 16 22 0 12 0 Fox Anastasia

Lauren Kelly 18 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 Kelly Lauren

Sarah Landmeyer 17 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 Landmeyer Sarah

Madison Johnson 16 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 Johnson Madison

Kelly Beilfuss 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 Beilfuss Kelly



Liz Zeitler 12 5 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 Zeitler Liz

Sarah James 12 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 James Sarah

Christina Glazewski 12 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 Glazewski Christina

Gracie Collier 9 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 Collier Gracie

Jillian Lambert 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 Lambert Jillian

Madeleine James 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 James Madeleine

Katie Henderson 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 Henderson Katie

Courtney Hilkert 5 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 Hilkert Courtney

Sierra Jones 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 Jones Sierra

Pre Long Stirrup Hunter

Horse Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Mornin Brew 82 0 0 0 0 32 18 14 18 Heyner Savannah

Blitz 36 0 0 0 14 12 0 10 0 Fox Anastasia

Diamond 33 18 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 Elder Devan

Fiona 32 0 0 12 0 20 0 0 0 Hilkert Courtney

Partly Sunny 18 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 Landmeyer Sarah

Sugar and Spice 18 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 Heyner Savannah

Delilah 17 5 4 0 5 0 3 0 0 Zeitler Liz

Velveteen Rabbit 15 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 Kelly Lauren

Prestley 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 Faust Julia

Very Smart Rosa 11 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 Glazewski Christina

Solomon 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 Beilfuss Kelly

Bella Bonita 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 Elder Devan

Oliver's Whisper 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 James Sarah

Bonfire 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 Collier Gracie

Sunny Boy 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Johnson Madison

Kahlua 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 James Madeleine

Head Honcho 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 Zang Nathalie

Sasha 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 Lambert Jillian

Pre Short Stirrup Equitation

Rider Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Ava Schartz 58 0 13 0 16 0 3 15 11 Schartz Ava



Sidney Creel 50 0 0 0 14 36 0 0 0 Creel Sidney

Crosby Barber 49 17 0 18 0 0 14 0 0 Barber Crosby

Myra Burtok 48 16 0 15 0 0 0 0 17 Burtok Myra

Kaitlyn O'Leske 18 0 3 0 0 0 15 0 0 O'Leske Kaitlyn

Felicia Cortez 17 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cortez Felicia

Aubrey McCard 17 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 9 McCard Aubrey

Hannah Minnis 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 Minnis Hannah

Veronica Franco 14 4 1 0 1 8 0 0 0 Franco Veronica

Abby Henderson 12 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 0 Henderson Abby

Knighten Krzanik 10 0 0 0 2 6 0 2 0 Krzanik Knighten

Marline Britz 9 0 5 0 4 0 0 0 0 Britz Marline

Maylea Johnson 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 Johnson Maylea

Charlotte Holborn 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Holborn Charlotte

Pre Short Stirrup Hunter

Horse Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Tofu 64 0 0 0 15 36 0 0 13 Creel Sidney

Lil Bit O Heaven 47 0 13 0 14 0 4 16 0 Schartz Ava

Sherlock 44 18 0 11 0 0 15 0 0 Barber Crosby

Devine Design 32 15 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 Burtok Myra

Whistling Dixie 19 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 9 McCard Aubrey

Jumping Jack Flash 18 0 2 0 13 0 3 0 0 O'Leske Kaitlyn

Sheer Vanity 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 Minnis Hannah

Prince 17 3 6 0 2 6 0 0 0 Franco Veronica

Millie 14 0 0 0 0 0 1 13 0 Henderson Abby

Brilliant Hue 13 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cortez Felicia

Charlie 12 0 0 0 1 8 0 3 0 Krzanik Knighten

Kit 10 0 4 0 6 0 0 0 0 Britz Marline

Sugar & Spcie 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Johnson Maylea

Hannah 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Holborn Charlotte

Rusty Stirrup Hunter

Horse Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Optimum 115 18 0 11 18 36 15 17 Pierce Lorraine



Cillians Quest 81 14 0 15 0 30 0 10 12 Beratis Brenda

Chocolate 63 9 0 0 10 16 6 8 14 Orpin Jill

Dali 60 12 0 15 0 0 0 16 17 Wolfe Evie

Annie Last Words 55 0 16 7 13 8 0 0 11 Tate Elecia

Fiona 29 0 16 0 13 0 0 0 Zeitler Liz

Count Your Blessings 15 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 Budd Kathy

Peppys 14 0 5 0 0 0 9 0 Wolfe Evie

Miss Bizzi 11 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 Carpenter Jennifer

Millie 7 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 Henderson Katie

Stuck on Lu 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 Cabrera Gina

I'm Not Playing 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 Beratis Brenda

Blitz 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 Zeitler Liz

Gold's Last Dance 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 Sing Danielle

Schooling Hunter

Horse Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Apollo's Justice 76 0 0 0 13 36 11 0 16 Yee Isabella

Invitations Big Splash 65 15 16 17 17 0 0 0 0 Huntermark Farm

Sheza Navaho Jayne 17 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 Zimmerman Anne Marie

Quiet Flight 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Overstreet Kristen

Venious 16 0 0 13 3 0 0 0 0 Sipos Alex

As You Wish 15 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 Carpenter Lauren

Elsa 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 Haber Sandy

I Owe it To My Popi 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 Sachs Isabella

Magic Mike 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 Griffin Justine

Excito 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 Britz Gustav

King's Choice 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 Ahern Lori

Gues 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 Amato Cory

Wassandra G 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Nelson Jocie

Cami 5 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 Phillips Alexa

Wynnie the Pooh 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hilton Eva

Its Gonna Bee Me 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 Emerson Katie

Areos 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 Kachniarz Alice

Lieb Schon 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 Duke Carlyn



Subtle Greatness 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 Kruger Mandy

Here's for Hoping 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 McCowan Cassie

Charley Bear 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 Barsanski Courtney

Bad N Boujee 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 Travers Jessica

Short Stirrup Equitation

Rider Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Elizabeth Serafini 101 16 0 11 10 14 16 16 18 Serafini Elizabeth

Chloe Kelley 98 8 18 15 11 30 16 0 0 Kelley Chloe

Amber Van Rooyen 55 0 10 5 15 18 7 0 0 Van Rooyen Amber

Elizabeth Dorward 47 17 0 16 0 14 0 0 0 Dorward Elizabeth

Layala Del Vecchio 21 0 4 8 9 0 0 0 0 Del Vecchio Layala

Paulina Groeger 16 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 Groeger Paulina

Courtney Breem 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 Breem Courtney

Aubrey McCard 7 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 McCard Aubrey

Groger Paulina 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 Paulina Groger

Isabella Hunt 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 Hunt Isabella

Marline Britz 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 Britz Marline

Alexandra Romano 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 Romano Alexandra

Short Stirrup Hunter

Horse Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Sonata 84 0 16 7 16 22 9 0 14 Van Rooyen Amber

Pretty As A Picture 76 0 13 14 13 20 11 0 5 Kelley Chloe

Lil Bit A Honey 64 14 0 10 8 12 6 14 0 Serafini Elizabeth

Tofu 29 0 14 11 0 0 4 0 0 Groeger Paulina

Pure Vanity 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Dorward Elizabeth

A Girls Best Friend 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 Serafini Elizabeth

Lorenzo 14 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 Dorward Elizabeth

Secret Keeper 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 Breem Courtney

Memories Made By Me 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Kelley Chloe

Appraising 10 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 Del Vecchio Layala

The Big Smooth 9 0 0 1 8 0 0 0 0 Del Vecchio Layala

Second Chance 9 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 Hunt Isabella



Take A Chance 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 McCard Aubrey

Kit 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 Britz Marline

Fiona 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 Romano Alexandra

Tad Pole Jumpers

Horse Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Ty 63 1 12 12 9 24 0 5 0 Schuch (Shoe) Jolie

Secret 32 12 8 0 5 0 7 0 0 Paffenroth Malia

Emma 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 6 Lynch Lilly

Excito 13 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 Altschuler Amelia

Robins Jetblast 12 7 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 Rock Alyssa

Her Royal Highness Princess Tiger Lily11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 Kimball Kayle

Off the Books 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Register Isabella

Lorenzo 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 Dorward Elizabeth

Huckleberry Finn 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 Maier Emerson

Dollar 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 Osborn Elise

. 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 Wilson Katherine

Midnight's Delight 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 Williams Emma

Ecliptic 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 Koepsell Victori

Argento 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 Tjaden Lauren

Legend of Zelda 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 Fitzgerald Isabella

Apache 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 Westbrook Jordyn

Baby grace 2 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Slayton Mikena

Conscientious Gentleman 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 Candalino Julie

Heart of Gold 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 Larson Rachel

LRA Gold Samurai 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 Dorward Elizabeth

Baby Grace 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 Slayton Mikena

Baby Grace 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Wilson Katherine

Norianna 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 Edwards Teagan

Training Dressage Saturday

Horse Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Memories Made By Me 33 0 2 4 4 12 6 0 5 Mulvaney Derek

Irish Dream 28 0 17 0 11 0 0 0 0 Gossett Philipa



Houston 27 0 0 15 12 0 0 0 0 McGraw Melissa

Vino 25 6 0 3 5 6 5 0 0 Doerr Dawn

Larina 21 5 0 1 3 12 0 0 0 Lanier Allison

Annie Last Words 20 0 1 2 1 10 3 0 3 Tate Robert

Legend of Zelda 16 0 5 6 5 0 0 0 0 Fitzgerald Isabella

Anna's Bella 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Kennedy Anna

Norianna 11 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 Edwards Teagan

Bree Dunn It 9 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 Kelleher Denise

Appraising 9 0 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 Del Vecchio Layala

Broadway Zen 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 Schwarz Tammy

Pretty As A Picture 9 0 1 2 2 4 0 0 0 Kelley Chloe

Wreisentanz 7 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 Kohler Maddie

Sage 7 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 Fontano Abigail

Encounter 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 York Lily

Delightful ESH 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 Eddy Morgan

Saxaphone Brass 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 Perkins Jean

Conscientious Gentleman 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 Candalino Julie

Blitz 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 Phillips Alexa

Training Dressge Sunday

Horse Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Houston 29 0 0 18 11 0 0 0 0 McGraw Melissa

Cami 27 0 0 1 4 22 0 0 0 Phillips Alexa

Annie Last Words 25 0 0 1 3 10 5 0 6 Tate Robert

Larina 24 0 0 0 6 12 0 0 6 Lanier Allison

Irish Dream 17 0 6 0 11 0 0 0 0 Gossett Philipa

Tie's Misty Air 17 0 6 8 3 0 0 0 0 Barber Autumn

Hydrofoil 15 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 Small Kathleen

QRHF Chips Ahoy 13 0 9 0 4 0 0 0 0 Mina Ashleigh

Legend of Zelda 12 0 3 5 4 0 0 0 0 Fitzgerald Isabella

Broadway Zen 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 Schwarz Tammy

Bree Dunn It 9 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 Kelleher Denise

Conscientious Gentleman 9 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 Candalino Julie

Quality Bird 8 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 Brooks Elizabeth



Magic Mike 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 Griffin Justine

Bonjour 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Griffith Jacquelyn

Fiona 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 Brown Avery

Pretty As A Picture 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 Kelley Chloe

Norianna 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 Edwards Teagan

Miss Bizzi 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 Carpenter Jennifer

AM Power to GoFree 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 Tinney Karley

SW Mariah Dawn 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 Ellis Kyla

Sacha Inchi 3 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 Basalari Addyson

QRHF Topaz 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 Jett Mary

QRHF Autumn Haze 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 Claydon Lauren

Training Jumpers 2'9"

Horse Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Mr. Magillicutty 65 12 11 0 12 18 12 0 0 Hodge Jen

Pony Boy 36 3 0 0 0 12 0 11 10 Curran Joanne

Bad to the Bone 30 0 0 0 0 22 8 0 0 Bennet Audrey

Tie's Misty Air 19 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 9 Barber Autumn

Lost Ones Halo 12 0 7 0 0 0 5 0 0 Rodriguez Jonathan

Wassandra G 12 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 Nelson Jocie

Jade Twist 11 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 Eddy Morgan

Wynnie the Pooh 11 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 Grant Devon

Off the Books 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Myers Kaitlyn

Kodak Moment 8 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 Krueger Alexis

Irish Blessing 7 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 Honor Riley

Quality Bird 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 Brooks Elizabeth

WDAA Basic Saturday

Horse Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

The Big Smooth 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 Del Vecchio Layala

WDAA Intro Saturday

Horse Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Rider Last nameRider First name

The Big Smooth 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 Del Vecchio Layala



WDAA Intro Sunday

Horse Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Rider Last nameRider First name

Sherriff's Code 12 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 Pacheco Kathie

Leadline

Rider Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Jackson Yarnell 48 6 0 6 6 12 6 6 6

Addison Bilodeau 36 0 6 6 0 12 0 6 6

Charli Whipple 30 6 0 0 0 12 6 0 6

Kamdyn Cloer 18 0 0 6 0 12 0 0 0

Aiden Yarnell 18 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 6

Maribella Martinez 12 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Clara Buckley 12 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 0

Alexandria Glasshof 12 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Beaumont Whipple 12 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bailey Eastman 12 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0

Nola Barber 12 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0

Clara Meyer 12 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0

Knighten Krzanik 12 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0

Brooke Gowder 12 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0

Jocelyn Kirk 12 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0

Haileigh Waldron 12 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0

Sofia Filpski 12 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0

Holly Krakowski 12 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6

Madeline Yarnell 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Charlee Braun-Donley 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colt McFee 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abigail Nixon 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sophia Laezza 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cameron Ford 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Olivia Church 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0

Piper Knapp 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0

Amanda Reyes 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0



Lauren Russ 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0

Meghan Zang 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0

Emmalyn Dowling 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0

Emily Halstead 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0

Emma Deguerlde 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0

Walk Equitation

Rider Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Jackson Yarnell 36 3 0 5 5 6 6 5 6

Addison Bilodeau 23 0 4 2 0 8 0 5 4

Haileigh Waldron 12 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0

Knighten Krzanik 11 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 0

Holly Krakowski 11 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 5

Addy Pippin 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0

Maribella Martinez 9 1 5 3 0 0 0 0 0

Kamdyn Cloer 9 0 0 5 0 4 0 0 0

Alexandria Glasshof 7 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Madeline Yarnell 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Clara Buckley 6 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0

Sophia Laezza 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brooke Gowder 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0

Amanda Reyes 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0

Emma Delgueldre 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0

Ava Benitez 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0

Colt McFee 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Charlee Braun-Donley 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aliyah Schnieder 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Clara Meyer 4 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

Jocelyn Kirk 4 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0

Piper Knapp 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0

Emily Halstead 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Sofia Filpski 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Abigail Nixon 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Showmanship

Handler Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Layla DelVeccion 36 0 3 4 5 10 5 4 5

Derek Mulvaney 25 6 4 0 0 12 0 0 3

Megan Watier 25 0 0 6 0 6 3 6 4

Delaney Sheldon 24 0 2 3 0 8 4 5 2

Robert Tate 19 0 0 0 3 4 6 0 6

Jacquelyn Griffith 9 0 5 0 4 0 0 0 0

Abigail Fontano 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carolann Graham 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0

Logan Cornillow 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chloe Kelley 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0

Mary Jett 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

Brice Martin 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Ashley Mina 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Model

Horse Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Rocky 29 0 6 6 0 10 1 4 2

My Sweet Pepper 28 5 4 5 2 4 2 5 1

Memories Made by Me 24 6 0 0 1 12 0 0 5

Scooter 21 0 0 4 0 8 0 6 3

Annie Last Words 19 0 1 0 6 2 4 0 6

Lazarus 10 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0

Taste The Rainbow 9 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0

Pretty As A Picture 5 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0

Bonjour 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0

Sage 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0


